
TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

I    M    P    O    R    T    S

MAY 2019 MAY 2019APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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AFGHANISTAN

ALBANIA

ALGERIA

ANDORRA

ANGOLA

ANTIGUA

ANTARTICA

ARGENTINA

ARMENIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

ARUBA

AZERBAIJAN

BAHAMAS

BAHARAIN IS

BANGLADESH PR

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELGIUM

MAYOTTE

BENIN

BHUTAN

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

BOTSWANA

BRAZIL

BR VIRGN IS

BRUNEI

BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO

BURUNDI

BELARUS

CAMBODIA

CAMEROON

CANADA

CAPE VERDE IS

CAYMAN IS

C AFRI REP

26198

1592

139197

311965

35

141766

185

801511

44506

32804

710

12991

58428

138

83

522284

16

16878

12552

62807

29

37673

210021

873

32338

9662

63350

229

1440

2977

23091

248373

62

217

94

78

53923

7596

327914

24

328751

48

47

247204

185

1376602

82290

37

33262

7928

31517

107207

209

190

1102973

64

22302

25682

131505

139

108828

305590

1371

60203

15323

120993

229

24142

5559

24703

424805

333

223

202

44729

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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CHAD

CHILE

TAIWAN

CHINA P RP

COLOMBIA

COMOROS

CONGO P REP

COSTA RICA

CROATIA

CUBA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DJIBOUTI

DOMINIC REP

ECUADOR

EGYPT A RP

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

ETHIOPIA

EQUTL GUINEA

FINLAND

FIJI IS

FRANCE

FR GUIANA

FR POLYNESIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GERMANY

GHANA

GIBRALTAR

GREECE

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

117229

253065

4212110

39708

114

46994

5274

3286

135

4094

16694

56421

1729

47570

59813

135690

343

3095

9885

482

57954

19

192179

199

10414

1094

881

831641

188839

701

7735

32

15

1071

32396

83

580

226531

511839

7904275

70539

280

177090

7833

6588

328

5471

29756

98469

2764

77530

112888

262419

564

5019

15186

89869

95752

75

387918

833

17

19113

1747

1645

1531005

483338

701

15457

32

39

1779

62468

205

839

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

ICELAND

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

STATE OF PALESTINE

ITALY

VATICAN CITY

COTE D' IVOIRE

JAMAICA

JAPAN

JORDAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KENYA

KOREA DP RP

KYRGHYZSTAN

KOREA RP

KUWAIT

LAO PD RP

LATVIA

LEBANON

LIBERIA

LIBYA

LIECHTENSTEIN

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MACAO

MACEDONIA

MADAGASCAR

MALAWI

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

770

2015

1039988

15465

263

889193

243770

1786666

32216

82275

115

299028

32935

205

798806

60109

111735

5179

49

990279

371445

89

3330

1838

714

481

15

27996

3866

304

11

8069

1291

725903

550

2462

1886

3246

1950525

25905

423

1803380

779535

3055286

57801

199844

238

571778

13

58478

367

1601705

127146

225481

13777

195

144

2029415

840186

236

16039

3164

1108

20072

15

45797

7337

311

2918

11021

2748

1319349

1148

4002

Value in Rs. Lakhs



TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

I    M    P    O    R    T    S

MAY 2019 MAY 2019APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs

Page No: 4

MALI

MALTA

MARSHALL ISLAND

MARTINIQUE

MAURITANIA

MAURITIUS

MYANMAR

MEXICO

MOLDOVA

MONGOLIA

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

NAURU RP

NEPAL

NETHERLAND

NETHERLANDANTIL

NEW CALEDONIA

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGER

NIGERIA

NORFOLK IS

NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN IR

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PAPUA N GNA

PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REUNION

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

879

30

47

372

1684

15615

277744

0

173

89461

39704

759

1

34906

230285

945

31

36195

429

30

668604

12

25383

254824

2322

5573

5262

1780

150445

30929

71645

10329

2412

413459

1244

18404

478206

362

1382

83

90

1120

2842

35813

737778

146

205

142253

95654

5097

1

68194

433359

2298

33

65629

593

30

1139884

12

48687

405511

4132

9733

7818

2049

277797

77793

118351

18589

7280

883579

2685

39082

1056225

528

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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RWANDA

SAN MARINO

SAUDI ARAB

SERBIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAK REP

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON IS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA DSR

ST HELENA

ST LUCIA

SUDAN

SOUTH SUDAN

SURINAME

SWAZILAND

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

SYRIA

TANZANIA REP

THAILAND

TOGO

TOKELAU IS

TRINIDAD

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TURKS C IS

UGANDA

U ARAB EMTS

U K

UKRAINE

U S A

10

1765567

554

40893

679

760

3735

962835

14451

1028

1932

438353

113784

37498

0

47606

965

4581

290

73405

2122928

1134

58384

445419

111017

27

3246

7200

229832

39

3

1475

1746993

426319

99372

2409508

55

3282841

1600

81540

952

3633

6892

1812626

26141

4376

5459

866143

208310

74962

3

286

61697

1742

9097

586

130261

3833755

1787

82519

897405

123623

27

3481

15133

302392

1367

3

2788

3339930

791289

239035

4602935

0

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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US MINOR OUTLYING ISLANDS

URUGUAY

UZBEKISTAN

VANUATU REP

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM SOC REP

VIRGIN IS US

SAMOA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CONGO D. REP.

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

UNSPECIFIED

2888

6786

270125

544541

10

105

997

755

72919

96

6018

3673

22389

179

697945

1002480

10

196

1915

2258

119314

378

11682

Value in Rs. Lakhs


